
EXTERNAL 2025_26 SCHOOL YEAR ORGANIZATION CALLENDAR 

LP MONTH DATE WEEK DAY EVENT

1

SEPTEMBER

01.09.2025 Mon Inauguration of the School year 2025/2026  

2 17.09.2025 Wed Parent-teacher meetings gr. 4-6

3 18.09.2025 Thu Parent-teacher meetings gr. 7-8

4

OCTOBER

TBC
"Kuratoryjny" English Competition
"Kuratoryjny" subject competitions 

5 TBC English Language Competition for Juniors (OJAJ) 

6 31.10.2025 Fri Halloween gr. 4-8

7

NOVEMBER

10.11.2025 Mon Day off, child care for the registered students

8 11.11.2025 Tue Independence Day, day off

9 19.11.2025 Wed Individual Parent-Teacher Meetings

10 20.11.2025 Thu Individual Parent-Teacher Meetings

11

DECEMBER

05.12.2025 Fri Secret Santa

12 17.12.2025 Wed Proposed grades deadline

13 22-31.12.2025 Mon-Wed Christmas Break, days off

14

JANUARY

01.01.2026 Thu New Year, day off

15 02.01.2026 Fri Day off, child care for the registered students 

16 05.01.2026 Mon Day off, child care for the registered students 

17 06.01.2026 Tue Three Kings Day, day off

18 07.01.2026 Wed Teachers Board - first term student grading summary

19 14.01.2026 Wed
Teachers Board - approving first term student grading 
results

20 19.01-01.02.2026 Winter break, days off

21 30.01.2026 Fri The end of the first term

22 FEBRUARY 02.02.2026 Mon The beginning of the second term

23
MARCH

02-04.03.2026 Mon-Wed Spelling Bee Contest – class finals



24

MARCH

11.03.2026 Wed Spelling Bee Contest – school finals

25

APRIL

02-07.04.2026 Spring Break, days off

26 15.04.2026 Wed Individual Parent-Teacher Meetings

27 16.04.2026 Thu Individual Parent-Teacher Meetings

28 27-29.04.2026 Mon-Wed Speaking Contest – class finals

29

MAY

01.05.2026 Fri Labor Day, day off

30 07.05.2026 Thu Speaking Contest – school finals

31 11-13.05.2026 Mon-Wed
8-graders exam, days off, child care for the registered 
students 

32 27.05.2026 Wed Proposed final grades deadline

33

JUNE

01.06.2026 Mon Children’s Day

34 04.06.2026 Thu Corpus Christi, day off

35 05.06.2026 Fri Day off, child care for the registered students 

36 10.06.2026 Wed Final Teachers Board

37 15-19.06.2026 Mon-Fri Green School 4-8

38 22-24.06.2026 Mon-Wed Project week

39 22.06.2026 Mon Approving Final Teachers Board

40 24.06.2026 Wed Family Picnic 

41 25.06.2026 Thu The end of the school year gr. 8, day off gr. 4-8

42 26.06.2026 Fri The end of the School year gr. 4-7

43 29.06-31.08.2026 Summer break


